
Eccentric Luxe

Porcelain Marble

6 Colours / 2 Finishes / 2 Sizes

Inspired by the grandeur of exclusive settings, Eccentric Luxe captures the captivating beauty and inherent 

luxury of onyx. This porcelain tile range is based on a virtuous, sustainable approach and is part of Florim’s 

‘CarbonZero‘ selection of Climate-Positive surfaces, which reduce the amount of CO2 in the atmosphere.

Wall: DREX 01 Glossy

Floor & Sink: DREX 02 Comfort PTV

Wall: DREX 01 Glossy



Wall & Floor: DREX 01 Glossy

Wall: DREX 01 Glossy
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Sizes

V2 Moderate – V4 Random
Shade Variation

1

2

1797 x 797  (R)

1197 x 597  (R)

Plinth Skirting
1197 x 46

Bullnose Step Tread
1197 x 33

Size (mm)

All colours

All colours
All colours

All colours

All colours

Colour AvailabilityThickness

9

9

9

30

Finish

Glossy

Comfort PTV
Glossy

Glossy

Glossy

(R) Rectified size – square edge with bevel. Swatch colours may vary from original. 
Samples should be requested.

1

2

DREX 01

DREX 02

DREX 03 DREX 04

DREX 05 DREX 06



V4 – Random Shade Variation V2 – Moderate Shade Variation 

DREX 06 Glossy

1197mm

5
9

7m
m

DREX 03 Comfort PTV

DREX 01 Comfort PTV

DREX 02 Glossy

DREX 04 Glossy

DREX 05 Comfort PTV
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Eccentric Luxe
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